© 10/200946
Incremental encoders to control frequency converters
All encoders are delivered with a 10m supply cable and suitable plug (if necessary)!
© 10/2009 47
Variodyn VF20/30
Lust/Wittur
Typ WVD3...
suitable only for asynchronous motors

Ø D H7
D=Shaft Diameter
2 Set Screws
M4x6 120 Apart
6.1
12.2
42.3
36.2
PG 7
20
2 Mounting Holes
2 x Ø4,1 (180°)
Ø 114.0
© 10/2009 53
Shaft-Ø  Art.no.   Art.no.   Art.no.   Art.no.
23mm  54000 HWG-ASC-23 54012 HWG-DIZ-23 54210 HWG-KW-23 54036 HWG-L05-23
25mm  54001 HWG-ASC-25 54013 HWG-DIZ-25 54211 HWG-KW-25 54037 HWG-L05-25
28mm  54002 HWG-ASC-28 54014 HWG-DIZ-28 54212 HWG-KW-28 54038 HWG-L05-28
30mm  54003 HWG-ASC-30 54015 HWG-DIZ-30 54213 HWG-KW-30 54039 HWG-L05-30
32mm  54004 HWG-ASC-32 54016 HWG-DIZ-32 54214 HWG-KW-32 54040 HWG-L05-32
38mm  54005 HWG-ASC-38 54017 HWG-DIZ-38 54215 HWG-KW-38 54041 HWG-L05-38
40mm  54006 HWG-ASC-40 54018 HWG-DIZ-40 54216 HWG-KW-40 54042 HWG-L05-40
42mm  54007 HWG-ASC-42 54019 HWG-DIZ-42 54217 HWG-KW-42 54043 HWG-L05-42
45mm  54008 HWG-ASC-45 54020 HWG-DIZ-45 54218 HWG-KW-45 54044 HWG-L05-45
48mm  54009 HWG-ASC-48 54021 HWG-DIZ-48 54219 HWG-KW-48 54045 HWG-L05-48
55mm  54010 HWG-ASC-55 54022 HWG-DIZ-55 54220 HWG-KW-55 54046 HWG-L05-55
65mm  54011 HWG-ASC-65 54023 HWG-DIZ-65 54221 HWG-KW-65 54047 HWG-L05-65
23mm  54048 HWG-KEB-23 54072 HWG-OMR-23 54084 HWG-RST-23 54096 HWG-SE-23
25mm  54049 HWG-KEB-25 54073 HWG-OMR-25 54085 HWG-RST-25 54097 HWG-SE-25
28mm  54050 HWG-KEB-28 54074 HWG-OMR-28 54086 HWG-RST-28 54098 HWG-SE-28
30mm  54051 HWG-KEB-30 54075 HWG-OMR-30 54087 HWG-RST-30 54099 HWG-SE-30
32mm  54052 HWG-KEB-32 54076 HWG-OMR-32 54088 HWG-RST-32 54100 HWG-SE-32
38mm  54053 HWG-KEB-38 54077 HWG-OMR-38 54089 HWG-RST-38 54101 HWG-SE-38
40mm  54054 HWG-KEB-40 54078 HWG-OMR-40 54090 HWG-RST-40 54102 HWG-SE-40
42mm  54055 HWG-KEB-42 54079 HWG-OMR-42 54091 HWG-RST-42 54103 HWG-SE-42
45mm  54056 HWG-KEB-45 54080 HWG-OMR-45 54092 HWG-RST-45 54104 HWG-SE-45
48mm  54057 HWG-KEB-48 54081 HWG-OMR-48 54093 HWG-RST-48 54105 HWG-SE-48
55mm  54058 HWG-KEB-55 54082 HWG-OMR-55 54094 HWG-RST-55 54106 HWG-SE-55
65mm  54059 HWG-KEB-65 54083 HWG-OMR-65 54095 HWG-RST-65 54107 HWG-SE-65
23mm  54108 HWG-THY-23 54225 HWG-UNI-23 54120 HWG-VAR-23 54193 HWG-WIT-23
25mm  54109 HWG-THY-25 54226 HWG-UNI-25 54121 HWG-VAR-25 54194 HWG-WIT-25
28mm  54110 HWG-THY-28 54227 HWG-UNI-28 54122 HWG-VAR-28 54195 HWG-WIT-28
30mm  54111 HWG-THY-30 54228 HWG-UNI-30 54123 HWG-VAR-30 54196 HWG-WIT-30
32mm  54112 HWG-THY-32 54229 HWG-UNI-32 54124 HWG-VAR-32 54197 HWG-WIT-32
38mm  54113 HWG-THY-38 54230 HWG-UNI-38 54125 HWG-VAR-38 54198 HWG-WIT-38
40mm  54114 HWG-THY-40 54231 HWG-UNI-40 54126 HWG-VAR-40 54199 HWG-WIT-40
42mm  54115 HWG-THY-42 54232 HWG-UNI-42 54127 HWG-VAR-42 54200 HWG-WIT-42
45mm  54116 HWG-THY-45 54233 HWG-UNI-45 54128 HWG-VAR-45 54201 HWG-WIT-45
48mm  54117 HWG-THY-48 54234 HWG-UNI-48 54129 HWG-VAR-48 54202 HWG-WIT-48
55mm  54118 HWG-THY-55 54235 HWG-UNI-55 54130 HWG-VAR-55 54203 HWG-WIT-55
65mm  54119 HWG-THY-65 54236 HWG-UNI-65 54131 HWG-VAR-65 54204 HWG-WIT-65
23mm  54144 HWG-ZA1-23 54156 HWG-ZA2-23 54168 HWG-UG1-23 54180 HWG-UG2-23
25mm  54145 HWG-ZA1-25 54157 HWG-ZA2-25 54169 HWG-UG1-25 54181 HWG-UG2-25
28mm  54146 HWG-ZA1-28 54158 HWG-ZA2-28 54170 HWG-UG1-28 54182 HWG-UG2-28
30mm  54147 HWG-ZA1-30 54159 HWG-ZA2-30 54171 HWG-UG1-30 54183 HWG-UG2-30
32mm  54148 HWG-ZA1-32 54160 HWG-ZA2-32 54172 HWG-UG1-32 54184 HWG-UG2-32
38mm  54149 HWG-ZA1-38 54161 HWG-ZA2-38 54173 HWG-UG1-38 54185 HWG-UG2-38
40mm  54150 HWG-ZA1-40 54162 HWG-ZA2-40 54174 HGW-UG1-40 54186 HWG-UG2-40
42mm  54151 HWG-ZA1-42 54163 HWG-ZA2-42 54175 HWG-UG1-42 54187 HWG-UG2-42
45mm  54152 HWG-ZA1-45 54164 HWG-ZA2-45 54176 HWG-UG1-45 54188 HWG-UG2-45
48mm  54153 HWG-ZA1-48 54165 HWG-ZA2-48 54177 HWG-UG1-48 54189 HWG-UG2-48
55mm  54154 HWG-ZA1-55 54166 HWG-ZA2-55 54178 HWG-UG1-55 54190 HWG-UG2-55
65mm  54155 HWG-ZA1-65 54167 HWG-ZA2-65 54179 HWG-UG1-65 54191 HWG-UG2-65
DYNAVERT L05
Art.no.10m Extension cable
2048 pulses
1024 pulses